
Smarty Paws Canine Coaching
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd1 Edwards, D
Sunday, March 15, 2026

Q/Pts

Distance: 127.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
KalikiCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping4
Milo Poodle (Miniature) 42.33 19.55 0.00 0.00 1 QDaniel  Edwards15-06025 10 6.50 100.00Std EliteS12

Kona Welsh Corgi 42.33 25.00 0.00 0.00 2 QAllison  Thom22-10212 10 5.08 90.71Std EliteS8

Jacques Papillon 42.33 27.19 0.00 0.00 3 QDayle   Shimamura20-07020 10 4.67 83.39Std EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Shasta Miniature Schnauzer 42.33 34.82 0.00 0.00 1 QKaren   Pelkey19-02335 10 3.65 56.15Vet EliteS12

D’Artagnan Papillon 42.33 36.64 0.00 0.00 2 QWendy  Watts18-01005 10 3.47 61.96VH EliteP8

Remington Papillon 42.33 47.22 4.89 4.89 3Wendy  Watts21-03952 VH EliteP8

Cruise Papillon 42.33 63.51 21.18 21.18 4Wendy  Watts20-05068 VH EliteP8

Std Eliteheight jumping8
Blossom Miniature Australian 37.91 39.77 1.86 1.86 1Megan  Baldinger24-09096 Std EliteS8

Jango Jack Russell Terrier 37.91 DNRVanessa  Blunt21-01184 Std EliteS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Nigel Shetland Sheepdog 37.91 24.13 0.00 0.00 1 QJanice  Stedfast19-03832 10 5.26 77.93Vet EliteS16

Sunny All American 37.91 24.21 0.00 0.00 2 QDonna  Mikschl18-05036 10 5.25 77.78Vet EliteS16

Std Eliteheight jumping12
Tot Border Collie 30.98 19.70 0.00 0.00 1 QCandie  Gurren21-06081 10 6.45 95.56Std EliteS16

Luke Miniature Pinscher 30.98 24.19 0.00 0.00 2 QBetsy  Totten23-10219 10 5.25 80.77Std EliteS12

Pilot Miniature American 30.98 25.90 0.00 0.00 3 QTodd   Holt20-04089 10 4.90 72.59Std EliteS16
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NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Kyria Border Collie 30.98 16.24 0.00 0.00 1 QKathy   Greenway20-09354 10 7.82 106.39VH EliteS20

Zamp Australian Shepherd 30.98 18.23 0.00 0.00 2 QSandy  Maher18-07128 10 6.97 94.83Vet EliteS20

Luke All American 30.98 18.91 0.00 0.00 3 QKris  Brown19-07273 10 6.72 91.43VH EliteS20

Calisto Border Collie 30.98 19.25 0.00 0.00 4 QJennifer  Voogt17-07149 10 6.60 89.80Vet EliteS20

Lake Australian Shepherd 30.98 20.21 0.00 0.00 5 QKaren   Birdsong17-09083 10 6.28 85.44Vet EliteS20

Fable Australian Shepherd 30.98 22.74 0.00 0.00 6 QAmanda   Holland18-10241 10 5.58 75.92Vet EliteS20

Bandit Blu Australian Cattle Dog 30.98 26.04 0.00 0.00 7 QEileen  Hayden21-01537 10 4.88 66.39VH EliteS20

Sugar Bear Australian Cattle Dog 30.98 28.90 0.00 0.00 8 QEileen  Hayden22-07077 10 4.39 59.73VH EliteS20

Ripple Border Collie 30.98 10 ELIMAmy  Chrisman20-03040 Vet EliteS20

Ollie All American 30.98 DNRLori   Lewis17-08042 VH EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Riptide Border Collie 27.31 16.15 0.00 0.00 1 QMadison  Whitman22-03186 10 7.86 106.94Std EliteS20

Spyder Border Collie 27.31 16.41 0.00 0.00 2 QMike  Omartian23-11147 10 7.74 111.00Std EliteS16

Johnny Border Collie 27.31 16.82 0.00 0.00 3 QKyle  Trumball-Clark19-07239 10 7.55 102.72Std EliteS20

Hart Border Collie 27.31 16.96 0.00 0.00 4 QDenise  Gosik21-08000 10 7.49 101.90Std EliteS20

Link Australian Shepherd 27.31 20.87 0.00 0.00 5 QMadison  Whitman20-09068 10 6.09 82.86Std EliteS20

Hijinks Australian Shepherd 27.31 23.20 0.00 0.00 6 QAmanda   Holland24-03393 10 5.47 74.42Std EliteS20

Maverick Australian Shepherd 27.31 23.44 0.00 0.00 7 QPat  Rundel22-06195 10 5.42 73.74Std EliteS20

Ellie Australian Shepherd 27.31 23.97 0.00 0.00 8 QJanemarie  Watchorn23-04345 10 5.30 72.11Std EliteS20

Dylan Australian Shepherd 27.31 25.38 0.00 0.00 9 QLinda   Bernardo20-01011 10 5.00 68.03Std EliteS20

Leia Golden Retriever 27.31 30.08 2.77 2.77 10Lynn  Ventisei22-04117 Std EliteS20

Koda All American 27.31 32.58 5.27 20 25.27 11Katelyn  Wiegand23-07080 Std EliteS20
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NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Yatea Border Collie 27.31 16.09 0.00 0.00 1 QKathy   Greenway24-05172 10 7.89 107.35VH EliteP20

Toqui Border Collie 27.31 20.35 0.00 0.00 2 QAnn  Hills22-03161 10 6.24 84.90? Elite?20

Std Eliteheight jumping20
Molly Portuguese Water 25.15 30.08 4.93 4.93 1Laura  Leyda22-06178 Std EliteP20
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